
Blow & Blast (and All at C) Dates: January - April 2026 

 
 

Sun 18th January BIRNAM 1 – 2:30 pm  Improver/Intermediate Woodwind 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Mon 19th January CRIEFF  7 – 9pm   Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sat 24th January  CALLANDER 2 – 3:30pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
     3:45 – 4:30pm  Puff-along Session 
 
Sun 1st February BIRNAM 2 – 2:45pm  Very Easy Puff-Along 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sat 7th February  BIRNAM 1:30 – 4pm  All at C Mini-Orchestra 
 
Mon 16th February CRIEFF  7 – 9pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sun 22nd February BIRNAM 1 – 2:30 pm  Improvers/Intermediate Woodwind 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Sat 28th February CALLANDER 2 – 3:30pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
     3:45 – 4:30pm  Puff-along Session 
 
Sat 7th March  BIRNAM 1:30 – 4pm  All at C Mini-Orchestra 
 
Mon 9th March  CRIEFF  7 – 9pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sun 15th March  BIRNAM 1 – 2:30 pm  Improvers/Intermediate Woodwind 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Sat 21st March  CALLANDER 2 – 3:30pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
     3:45 – 4:30pm  Puff-along Session 
 
Sun 29th March  BIRNAM 2 – 2:45pm  Very Easy Puff-Along 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sun 12th April  BIRNAM 1 – 2:30 pm  Improvers/Intermediate Woodwind 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Sat 18th April  CALLANDER 2 – 3:30pm  Intermediate Woodwind 
     3:45 – 4:30pm  Puff-along Session 
 
Sun 19th April  BIRNAM 2 – 2:45pm  Very Easy Puff-Along 
     3 – 4:30 pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
 
Sat 25th April  BIRNAM 1:30 – 4pm  All at C Mini-Orchestra 
 
Mon 27th April  CRIEFF  7 – 9pm   Saxophones/Brass 
 



 
 

BIRNAM = Birnam Arts Centre, Station Road, Birnam, Nr Dunkeld, PH8 0DS 
CALLANDER = St Andrew’s Episcopal Church Hall, Leny Road, Callander, FK17 8AL 
CRIEFF = ST Columba’s Episcopal Church, Perth Road, Crieff, PH7 3EB 
 

 

 

Prices: 

Standard 90 minute ‘sight-reading’ workshops  £20 

2 hour Saxophone/Brass workshop (Crieff)   £20  -  cheaper/closer venue! 
 
2.5 hour All at C workshop (Birnam)    £25 
 
45 minute Very Easy Puff-Along or Puff-Along Session £10* 
(*Callander PuffAlong Session £5 to anyone who has also participated in the preceding woodwind workshop) 

 
 
 

 


